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TERM 1: 16th August 2021 (Monday) to 7th October 2021 (Thursday) 

16th August 2021, Monday 

First Day of 2021/22 Academic Year 

Community Orientation Day for all students & families 

Scheduled time slots to be advised 

Last day to withdraw if not returning for Term 2 (PN to Y1) 

20th August 2021, Friday New Parent Coffee Morning, 10am to 11am 

23rd August 2021, Monday Online Registration for Term 1 ECAs 

26th August 2021, Thursday Sundowner, 5pm to 6pm 

30th August 2021, Monday Term 1 ECAs commence 

31st August 2021, Tuesday Community Forum, 5pm to 5.30pm 

2nd September 2021, Thursday Parent Workshop 1, 10am to 11am 

4th September 2021, Friday  MOE School Holiday: Teachers’ Day – School Closed  

6th September 2021, Monday UN International Day of Charity 

8th September 2021, Tuesday UN International Literacy Day 

13th September 2021, Monday 

Open Day 50% discount off registration fees for pre-school and 50% 

discount off enrolment fee for primary years (Valid for new 

enrolments between 13th September to 31st October 2021) 

21st September 2021, Tuesday UN International Peace Day 

22nd September 2021, Wednesday Curriculum Evening, 5pm to 6.30pm 

24th September 2021, Friday Registration for Term 1 Holiday Programme (for Nursery 2 to Year 6) 

26th September 2021, Monday Last week of Term 1 ECAs 

30th September 2021, Thursday Parent Workshop 2, 10am to 11am 

1st October 2021, Friday UN International Day of Older Persons 

4th October 2021, Monday Online Registration for Term 2 ECAs 

5th October 2021, Monday UN World Habitat Day 
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5th & 6th October 2021, 

Tuesday & Wednesday 

Parent Teacher Conferences  

8.00am - 8.40am & 3.40pm - 7.20pm  

7th October 2021, Thursday Last Day of Term 1 

8th October 2021, Friday MOE School Holiday: Children’s Day - School Closed 

11th to 15th October 2021 
Term 1 Break  

Holiday Programme (available for Nursery 2 to Year 6) 

 

 

TERM 2: 18th October 2021 (Monday) to 16th December 2021 (Thursday) 

18th October 2021, Monday First Day of Term 2 

20th & 21st October 2021,  

Wednesday & Thursday 

School Photographs by Pret-a-Portrait  

(Individual, Siblings and Panoramic Class Photo-taking) 

22nd October 2021, Friday 

UN Day Community Picnic 

Last day to withdraw if not returning for Term 3 (PN to Y1) 

Last day to withdraw if not returning for Semester 2 (Y2 to Y6) 

23rd October 2021, Saturday Open Day 

28th October 2021, Thursday Parent Workshop 3, 10am to 11am 

2nd November 2021, Tuesday Online Community Forum, 5pm to 5.30pm 

4th November 2021, Thursday Public Holiday - Deepavali 

5th November 2021, Friday 
Community Event Meeting (in preparation for Pyjama Party),  

10am to 11am 

10th November 2021, Wednesday UN World Science Day for Peace and Development 

12th November 2021, Friday World Kindness Day 

18th November 2021, Thursday Parent Workshop 4, 10am to 11am 

26th November 2021, Friday Pyjama Party, 5pm to 7pm 

3rd December 2021, Friday UN Day of Persons with Disabilities 

6th December 2021, Monday Last week of Term 2 ECAs 

7th December 2021, Tuesday Year 2 & Year 3 Primary Performances 



 
 

EtonHouse Thomson Academic & Events Calendar 2021/22 

 

 
 

Updated 14 Jan 2021 

8th December 2021, Wednesday Year 4, Year 5 & Year 6 Primary Performances 

10th December 2021, Friday UN Human Rights Day 

13th December 2021, Monday Online Registration for Term 3 ECAs 

13th to 16th December 2021 End of Year Class Community Celebrations 

16th December 2021, Thursday 
Last Day of Term 2  

Reports & Portfolios/Reflection Journals sent home 

17th December 2021 to  

7th January 2022 
Term 2 Break (No Holiday Programme) 

 

 

TERM 3: 10th January 2022 (Monday) to 25th March 2022 (Friday) 

10th January 2022, Monday First Day of Term 3 

14th January 2022, Friday New Parent Coffee Morning, 10am to 11am 

17th January 2022, Monday Term 3 ECAs commence 

21st January 2022, Friday Last day to withdraw if not returning for Term 4 (PN to Y1)  

24th January 2022, Monday UN International Day of Education 

25th January 2022, Tuesday Online Community Forum, 5pm to 5.30pm 

27th January 2022, Thursday Parent Workshop 5, 10am to 11am 

28th January 2022, Friday 
Community Event Meeting (in preparation for Community Carnival), 

10am to 11am 

31st January to 4th February 2022 
Mid-Term Break (No Holiday Programme) 

Public Holiday - Chinese New Year (1st & 2nd February 2022) 

21st February 2022, Monday UN International Mother Tongue Language Day 

3rd March 2022, Thursday UN World Wildlife Day 

4th March 2022, Thursday Community Carnival, 5pm to 6.30pm 

9th & 10th March 2022,  

Wednesday & Thursday 

School Photographs by Pret-a-Portrait - Class Photograph for 

Yearbook 
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(Individual, Siblings and Panoramic Class Photo-taking for new 

students and absentees for October photo-taking session) 

10th March 2022, Thursday Parent Workshop 6, 10am to 11am 

11th March 2022, Friday Registration for Term 3 Holiday Programme (for Nursery 2 to Year 6) 

14th March 2022, Monday Last week of Term 3 ECAs 

16th & 17th March 2022,  

Wednesday & Thursday 

Parent Teacher Conferences  

8.00am - 8.40am & 3.40pm - 7.20pm  

18th March 2022 UN International Day of Happiness 

21st March 2022, Monday 
Online Registration for Term 4 ECAs 

UN World Poetry Day 

22nd March 2022, Tuesday UN World Water Day 

25th March 2022, Friday Last Day of Term 3 

28th March to 8th April 2022 

Term 3 Break 

Holiday Programme from 28th March to 1st April 2022 

(available for Nursery 2 to Year 6) 

 

 

 TERM 4: 11th April 2022 (Monday) to 16th June 2022 (Thursday) 

11th April 2022, Monday First Day of Term 4 

15th April 2022, Friday Public Holiday – Good Friday 

18th April 2022, Monday Term 4 ECAs commence 

21st April 2022, Thursday UN World Creativity & Innovation Day 

22nd April 2022, Friday 

UN Earth Day 

Last day to withdraw if not returning for Term 1, 2022/23 (PN to Y1) 

Last day to withdraw if not returning for Semester 1, 2022/23 (Year 2 

to Year 6) 

26th April 2022, Tuesday 
Online Community Forum, 5pm to 5.30pm 

UN Intellectual Property Day 

28th April 2022, Thursday Parent Workshop 7, 10am to 11am 
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29th April 2022, Friday 
Community Event Meeting (in preparation for Pyjama Party),  

10am to 11am 

2nd May 2022, Monday Public Holiday - Hari Raya Puasa 

3rd May 2022, Tuesday MOE School Holiday: Labour Day Observed - School Closed 

5th & 6th May 2022,  

Thursday & Friday 
Year 6 IB PYP Exhibition 

6th May 2022, Friday 
Student Led Conferences – No regular classes as children attend SLC 

with parents at scheduled time 

12th May 2022, Thursday Parent Workshop 8, 10am to 11am 

16th May 2022, Monday MOE School Holiday: Vesak Day Observed – School Closed 

17th May 2022, Tuesday UN International Day of Living Together in Peace 

27th May 2022, Friday PJ Party, 5pm to 7pm 

31st May 2022, Tuesday Year 2 & Year 3 Primary Performances 

1st June 2022, Wednesday 
Year 4, Year 5 & Year 6 Primary Performances 

Year 6 Graduation 

3rd June 2022, Friday 
UN World Environment Day 

Registration for End of Year Holiday Programme (Nursery 2 to Year 6) 

6th June 2022, Monday 
Class Placement for 2022/23 Academic Year shared with Families 

Last week of Term 4 ECAs 

8th June 2022, Wednesday Year 1A Graduation, 10.30am to 12noon 

9th June 2022, Thursday Year 1B Graduation, 10.30am to 12noon 

13th June 2022, Monday Reports & Portfolios/Reflection Journals sent home 

13th – 16th June 2022 End of Year Class Community Celebrations 

14th June 2022, Tuesday Sports and Movement Day 

16th June 2022, Thursday Last Day of Term 4 

17th June – 12th August 2022 End of Year Break 

20th June – 29th July 2022 Holiday Programme (available for Nursery 2 to Year 6) 

    Academic Year 2022/23 commences on 15th August 2022 (Community Orientation Day) 


